

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 19176/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/08/2011 in ITA No.737/2006, of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.I.T Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JUPITER BIO-SCIENCE LTD. Respondent(s)

with I.A. 1
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office
report)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok,ASG
Mr. Gurpreet S. Parwanda, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th August, 2013 alongwith the record of SLP (C)
No. 20820/2012 and C.A. No. 3135/2012.

|(Rajni Mukhi)
|SR. P.A.

|(Sneh Bala Mehra)
|Court Master

|