

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26728/2013

C.I.T

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JUPITER BIO-SCIENCE LTD.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Id. Counsel for the petitioner to furnish the spare copy of the SLP for issuance of notice. Be filed within two weeks.

List again on 30.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar